J.M. PATEL ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, BHANDARA

441904 (M.S.)
REeVIS D

B.Sc. I SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF WINTER - 2021
-:PROGRAMME (ONLINE THEORY):-
Time: One Hour Duration Between 10:00 A.M. to 11:00A.M.

REVISED Date: 03.02.2022
TIME TABLE B
DATE | DAY | | SUBJECT ~ Timing
14/02/22 Monday Marathi/Hind; 10:00 A.M. to 11:00A.M.
15/02/22 Tuesday Compulsory English 10:00 A.M. to 11:00A.M.
16/02/22 Wednesday Physics-1/Zoology-I 10:00 A.M. to 11:00A.M.
17/02/22 Thursday Physics-11/Zoology-II 10:00 A.M. to 11:00A.M.
18/02/22 Friday Chemistry-I/Computer Science-I | 10:00 A.M. to 11:00A.M.
21/02/22 Monday Chemistry-1I/Computer Science-1I | 10:00 A.M. to 11:00A.M.
22/02/22 Tuesday Mathematics-1/Botany-I 10:00 A.M. to 11:00A.M.
23/02/22 Wednesday Mathematics-11/Botany-II - 10:00 A.M. to 11:00A.M.
24/02/22 Thursday Electronics-I/Microbiology-I 10:00 A.M. to 11:00A.M.
25/02/22 Friday Electronics-I1/Microbiology-II 10:00 A.M. to 11:00A.M.

Note- 1) The Exam will be conducted online on Google Forms.
2) All students are informed to immediately contact their subject teachers and join
the subject Whatsapp Group.
3) The link of the Question Paper will be posted in the Whatsapp Group of the
subject concerned.
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